Label.

Properties.

Technical attributes.

Length " (L)
Length mm (L)
Cutting performance 19 HRC

Cutting performance 2x40 HRC

Cutting performance 40 HRC
Cutting performance 48 HRC
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Structural steel mesh cutters

WAGGONIT®

985

Product no.
GTIN
Model

87985010

4005887426901
BAUSTAHLMATTEN-
SCHNEIDER WAGGONIT R 950

Structural steel mesh cutters WAGGONIT® L.950mm Cutting performance 6mm?

suitable for easy cutting of flat-lying structural steels

for cutting up to 48 HRC
cutter head made of wear-resistant special steel, drop-forged

with adjustable cutters

optimised geometry reduces the effort required for cutting

limit stop with extra-large buffer zone

high-quality, hardened and tempered for excellent wear resistance

with 2-component handles

38"
950 mm
11 mm
8 mm

9 mm

6 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)

Height mm (IFS)
WEEE/ElektroG

Length (packaged, mm)
Width (packaged, mm)
Height (packaging, mm)
Volume (packaged, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)

Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR

Region of origin

950

210

47

nicht ear-pflichtig
950

210

47

9.3765 dm3
87985010
4,605

0,000

0,075
4005887426901
GERMANY

Thiringen



Customs tariff no.

Packing standard

Weight (g)
Variants.
Product no. Model No. (ERP) Description
BAUSTAHLMATTEN- Structural steel mesh cutters
87985010 SCHNEIDER WAGGONIT® L.950mm Cutting
WAGGONIT R 950 performance 6mm?
GTIN.

4‘005887“426901H
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